2025/12/10

2025/11/30
2025/12/14
2025/11/24
2025/12/17
2025/12/03
2025/12/03
2025/12/03
2025/12/03
2025/12/11
2025/11/25
2025/12/03
2025/12/04
2025/12/12
2025/12/03
2025/12/04
2025/12/25
2025/12/25

$18.11

($728.68)

$294.26
$351.08
$5.98
$15.04
$87.61
$98.80
$6.34
$7.16
$85.79
$47.27
$15.59
$68.06
$66.51
$17.60
$76.75
$98.69
$111.30
$743.26

Pizza Hut

WalMart

WalMart

Hills Family Foods
PIZZzA HUT 018818
Courtyard by Marriott
Courtyard by Marriott
Parking

Parking

Supply House

USA Clean

Loves

KWIK stop

KWIK stop

Loves

KWIK stop

Headlight Experts
Headlight Experts

RPAC AD Mtg

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

RPAC Exec Mtg
Accounting Workshop
Accounting Workshop
Accounting Workshop
Accounting Workshop
Repairs

Repairs

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Repairs #9

Repairs #9
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