

2025/12/10	\$18.11	Pizza Hut	RPAC AD Mtg
	(\$728.68)		
2025/11/30	\$294.26	WalMart	Supplies
2025/12/14	\$351.08	WalMart	Supplies
2025/11/24	\$5.98	Hills Family Foods	Supplies
2025/12/17	\$15.04	PIZZA HUT 018818	RPAC Exec Mtg
2025/12/03	\$87.61	Courtyard by Marriott	Accounting Workshop
2025/12/03	\$98.80	Courtyard by Marriott	Accounting Workshop
2025/12/03	\$6.34	Parking	Accounting Workshop
2025/12/03	\$7.16	Parking	Accounting Workshop
2025/12/11	\$85.79	Supply House	Repairs
2025/11/25	\$47.27	USA Clean	Repairs
2025/12/03	\$15.59	Loves	Fuel
2025/12/04	\$68.06	KWIK stop	Fuel
2025/12/12	\$66.51	KWIK stop	Fuel
2025/12/03	\$17.60	Loves	Fuel
2025/12/04	\$76.75	KWIK stop	Fuel
2025/12/25	\$98.69	Headlight Experts	Repairs #9
2025/12/25	\$111.30	Headlight Experts	Repairs #9
	\$743.26		